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SALES LEADERSHIP AND SUPPORT

Kim McLachlan (908) 308-2108SVP, Sales + Marketing kimm@broadvoice.com

Jason Smith (747) 204-5644

(773) 896-6954

(818) 449-6345

VP, Sales Engineering jasonsmith@broadvoice.com

Mark Fahey Director, Strategic Relationships markf@broadvoice.com

Eva Mata Director, Sales Operations evam@broadvoice.com

Bill Tarulli (678) 209-2030Director, Channel Marketing billt@broadvoice.com

Jason Shawgo (862) 251-6557VP, Channel Sales jasons@broadvoice.com
CHANNEL SALES

Jessica Cervera (210) 238-3646Contact Center Specialist jessicace@broadvoice.com
CONTACT CENTER SPECIALIST

CALIFORNIA AND ARIZONA (CA, AZ)

Yvette Bratt (323) 352-0331Channel Manager yvetteb@broadvoice.com

Darlene Paisano (818) 449-6344Sr. Partner Sales Manager darlenep@broadvoice.com

Courtney Green (747) 217-0013Partner Sales Manager courtneyg@broadvoice.com

Jacob Fox (719) 623-4700Sales Engineer jacobf@broadvoice.com

Kathleen Annitto (908) 280-1606Channel Manager kathleena@broadvoice.com

Christine Rosa (724) 648-3502Partner Sales Manager christiner@broadvoice.com

NORTHEAST (CT, DL, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VA, VT, WV)

Dan Long (309) 291-3393Sales Engineer danl@broadvoice.com

MIDWEST (IA, IL, MO, WI)

Alan Kaplan (847) 849-1616Channel Manager alank@broadvoice.com

Alissa Turcios (747) 217-0011Partner Sales Manager alissat@broadvoice.com

Heather Behland (847) 798-6097Sales Engineer hbehland@broadvoice.com 

Wes Harris (502) 351-0409Sales Engineer wesh@broadvoice.com

SOUTH (LA, AL, GA, TN, KY, MS)

Van Wender (770) 855-6585Channel Manager vanw@broadvoice.com

Liz Baker (321) 300-2355Partner Sales Manager lizb@broadvoice.com

SOUTHEAST (FL, NC, SC)

Tianna Trusheim (813) 328-1947Channel Manager tiannat@broadvoice.com

Liz Baker (321) 300-2355Partner Sales Manager lizb@broadvoice.com

Heather Behland (847) 798-6097Sales Engineer hbehland@broadvoice.com 

Kimberly Rusch (630) 729-4611Channel Manager kimberlyr@broadvoice.com

Courtney Green (747) 217-0013Partner Sales Manager courtneyg@broadvoice.com

MOUNTAIN WEST (CO, ID, MT, NM, NV, OR, WA, WY, UT)

Dan Long Sales Engineer (309) 291-3393 danl@broadvoice.com

NORTH CENTRAL (KS, MN, NE, ND, SD)

Kimberly Rusch (630) 729-4611Channel Manager kimberlyr@broadvoice.com

Alissa Turcios (747) 217-0011Partner Sales Manager alissat@broadvoice.com

Dan Long (309) 291-3393Sales Engineer danl@broadvoice.com

LOWER GREAT LAKES (IN, MI, OH, Western PA, Upstate NY)

Ted Strong (480) 258-2736Channel Manager teds@broadvoice.com

Janet Nelson (747) 217-0005Partner Sales Manager janetn@broadvoice.com

Brian Kulich (747) 248-3374Sales Engineer brianku@broadvoice.com
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SOUTH CENTRAL (TX, OK, AR)

Maddie Webster Channel Manager

Janet Nelson (747) 217-0005Partner Sales Manager janetn@broadvoice.com

(317) 607-2999 madelynw@broadvoice.com


